



2024:TSHC:50152

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA**MAIN CASE: W.P.No.11747 OF 2019****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.11.2024	<p><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p>Delete the caption under “part heard”.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to list the matter before appropriate bench having Roster.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>RRN,J</u></p> <p>FM</p>	<p>Note: Transferred to I.O.Folder before corrections.</p>



2024:TSHC:50152

--	--	--	--